
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Masters Open

30 31 32 32
30 29 30 32

1
32

MORRELL George
ROBERTS Harold

US-IA
US-PA

125/6
121/5

33 31 32 31
30 29 32 33

17
16

WEBBER Eric
CARPENTER Troy

US-PA
US-WV

127/8
124/6

33 31 33 31
31 32 32 31

9
24

WEATHERSBEE Kelly
MCNEELY Bryan

US-PA
US-NY

128/9
126/8

31 30 30 31
32 30 27 28

25
8

ESTESS Darrell
WARNER Thomas

US-VA
US-PA

122/5
117/4

33 30 31 31
30 33 32 32

5
28

MCBRIDE Greg
KLAR Hans

US-PA
US-SC

125/7
127/7

31 32 33 31
33 27 32 32

21
12

SCHWARTZTRAUBER Philip
MAY Benjamin

US-PA
US-WV

127/8
124/7

31 32 33 29
33 32 31 31

13
20

BORNT Steve
KIRTLEY Frank

US-NY
US-VA

125/7
127/8

31 28 30 30
33 31 30 33

29
4

HORNER Gregory
FLETCHER Gregory

US-PA
US-IN

119/4
127/7

29 30 31 31
30 30 29 30

3
30

DUNN Jim
BAZER Richard

US-WV
US-OR

121/5
119/4

32 33 32 32
32 28 33 31

19
14

BROWN Brent
TIBBALS Ryan

US-CA
US-NY

129/9
124/7

32 31 30 33
30 31 32 31

11
22

HEISLER Ray
SLUSSER Pete

US-MI
US-PA

126/8
124/6

28 29 31 31

27
6

CATALANO SR David
CARLISE Adam

US-NV
US-NH

0/0
119/3

30 32 32 31

7
26

MARCUM Jeff
DECKARD Roy

US-GA
US-NC

125/5
0/0

33 32 33 31
28 33 31 32

23
10

SERFASS Steven
CARON Shane

US-PA
US-NH

129/9
124/6

29 32 29 30
32 32 32 32

15
18

BOILS Phillip
MILLER Kevin

US-KY
US-WV

120/3
128/8

33 32 30 29
31 31 32 32

31
2

MCCORMICK Todd
WARD Todd

US-PA
US-OH

124/6
126/7

33 32 31 30
32 31 31 32

Morrell G.
Webber E.

126/9
126/6

9X 
6X 

30 28 33 32
32 33 31 33

Weathersbee K.
Estess D.

123/6
129/9

30 30 32 32
31 32 31 29

Klar H.
Schwartztrauber P.

124/6
123/5

30 31 29 29
27 29 30 33

Kirtley F.
Fletcher G.

119/4
119/4

4X T.10
4X T.11

32 33 31 31
31 32 33 30

Dunn J.
Brown B.

127/7
126/8

32 33 27 31
30 32 30 31

Heisler R.
Carlise A.

123/7
123/6

7X 
6X 

32 28 27 31
32 30 32 33

Marcum J.
Serfass S.

118/3
127/8

30 33 31 32
32 33 32 30

Miller K.
Ward T.

126/7
127/7

32 33 32 31
31 32 33 32

Morrell G.
Estess D.

128/8
128/8

8X T.10+
8X T.10

32 29 32 31
33 29 29 31

Klar H.
Fletcher G.

124/5
122/6

32 31 32 33
30 31 31 29

Dunn J.
Heisler R.

128/8
121/3

33 31 32 30
32 32 33 33

Serfass S.
Ward T.

126/7
130/10

1
MORRELL George
WARD Todd

126
126

3X T.10
T.11

31 30 34 31
32 32 32 30

2
KLAR Hans
MORRELL George

116
120

29 29 31 27
29 32 29 30

4
3

KLAR Hans
DUNN Jim

126
124

32 32 32 30
31 32 32 29
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